Durchschnittliche Ein- und Aussteiger je U-Bahn-Haltestelle (Mo-Fr) 2020

Haltestelle Ein- und Aussteiger

Norderstedt Mitte 14.500
Richtweg 1.500
Garstedt 10.000
Ochsenzoll 9.100
Kiwittsmoor 4.900
Langenhorn Nord 4.200
Langenhorn Markt 15.700
Fuhlsbiittel Nord 4.600
Fuhlsbittel 6.300
Klein Borstel 1.400
Ohlsdorf 20.700
SengelmannstraRe 5.000
Alsterdorf 8.100
Lattenkamp 10.300
Hudtwalckerstralie 6.900
Kellinghusenstrale 52.000
Klosterstern 4.800
HallerstralRe 9.600
Stephansplatz 15.100
Jungfernstieg 57.200
MelRberg 7.800
SteinstraRe 4.200
Hauptbahnhof Siid 79.100
Lohmiihlenstralle 13.300
Libecker StraRe 19.700
Wartenau 10.000
Ritterstralle 9.400
Wandsbeker Chaussee 12.900
Wandsbek Markt 35.800
StralRburger StralRe 12.200
Alter Teichweg 6.100
Wandsbek-Gartenstadt 40.600
Trabrennbahn 5.800
Farmsen 21.100
Oldenfelde 3.300
Berne 10.400
Meiendorfer Weg 3.300
Volksdorf 8.900
Buchenkamp 1.900
Ahrensburg West 1.800
Ahrensburg Ost 800
Schmalenbeck 1.000
Kiekut 600
GroRhansdorf 1.500
Buckhorn 900
Hoisbdittel 2.500

Ohlstedt 2.100



Mimmelmannsberg
Steinfurther Allee
Merkenstralle
Billstedt
Legienstralle
Horner Rennbahn
Rauhes Haus
Hammer Kirche
Burgstralle

Berliner Tor
Hauptbahnhof Nord
Gansemarkt
Messehallen
Schlump
Christuskirche
Emilienstralle
OsterstraRe
LutterothstralRe
Hagenbecks Tierpark
Hagendeel
Niendorf Markt
Joachim-Mahl-Strale
Schippelsweg
Niendorf Nord
Barmbek
SaarlandstraRe
Borgweg
Sierichstralle
Eppendorfer Baum
Hoheluftbriicke
Sternschanze
Feldstralle

St. Pauli
Landungsbriicken
Baumwall
Rodingsmarkt
Rathaus
MonckebergstraRe
Uhlandstralie
Mundsburg
Hamburger Stralle
Dehnhaide
HabichtstralRe
Uberseequartier
HafenCity Universitat
Elbbriicken

13.600
10.100
8.000
28.000
8.900
21.300
10.800
8.600
14.500
85.300
34.200
13.500
7.500
39.500
6.700
5.800
13.600
11.000
11.800
2.900
14.100
1.800
2.800
6.300
46.800
5.500
7.900
4.600
6.700
14.100
15.200
11.200
13.100
13.000
11.600
7.900
10.600
9.100
3.600
13.700
10.700
9.500
6.500
5.500
3.400
3.600



